STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

2020-21
Q1: About (a) Working Efficient 60.38%
Administrative Office Average 38.20%
Inefficient 1.41%
No response 0%
(b) Behaviour of the Supportive 71.69%
Staff Sometimes Supportive 25.94%
Not Supportive 2.35%
No response 0%
Q2: About Library ézgoﬁ;/ailability of the 2dequate ‘51;1223
verage 33%
Inadequate 1.41%
No response 0%
. . Good 75.94%
(b) Library Services Average 52 64%
Poor 1.41%
No response 0%
(c) Behaviour of the Efficient 74.05%
Staff Sometimes Supportive 24.52%
Not Supportive 1.41%
No response 0%
Q3: About i Frequently 58.01%
Placement Cell .(a) Placer'nen't drive Sometimes 39 62%
information is conveyed

to students Never 2.35%
No response 0%
(b) PDP Programme Efficient 45.75%
execution is Satisfactory 49.52%
Insufficient 4.71%
No response 0%
. .. Frequently 43.86%

(c) Did you visit -
placement cell for Sometimes 37.26%
carrier guidance Never 18.86%
0

No response




Q4: About College . Good 61.79%
Canteen (a) Quality of food stuff Average 34.90%
Poor 330%
No response 0
(b) Canteen Services Good 62.73%
were Average 33.49%
Poor 3.77%
No response 0%
(c) Behaviour of Supportive 68.39%
Canteen Staff Sometimes Supportive 29.24%
Not Supportive 2.35%
No response 0%
Q5: About SupportingStaff |(a)Behaviour Good 61.79%
(Lab, Attendants, Peons, Average 34.90%
BusD'rivers, Gardeners, Poor 3.30%
Security Guards) NO response 0%
b) Effici Effective 72.64%
(b) Efficiency Average 24.52%
Ineffective 2.83%
No response 0%
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Q3: About Placement Cell/(a)
Placement drive information is
conveyed to students

Never
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Q3: About Placement Cell/(c) Did you visit placement cell for carrier guidance

Never

Sometimes

Frequently
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Q4: About College Canteen/(a) Quality of food stuff

Average



4. About College Canteen/(b) Canteen
Services were
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Q4: About College Canteen/(c) Behaviour of Canteen Staff
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Q5:About Supporting staff(Lab, Attendants, Peons, Bus Drivers, Gardners,

Security Guards)/(a)Behaviour

Poor -

Average

Q5:About Supporting Staff(Lab,Attendants, Peons, Bus Drivers,
Gardners, Security Guards)/(b) Efficiency

Ineffective l

Average
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